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Food Mixer C∈⑨ Planetary Mixer C∈⑨
阻办RCEFM房RHEF MbRCHEF

20

I B20A I

MT24RCHEF 2RCHEF RCHEF

30 60
LITER LITER LITER

MRCHEF 阻沸REHEF MRCHEF

船本RCHEF MARCHEF

MRCHCF
4Q二HCF ②RCHE

IB10KI IB20BI

Voltage:220240V/5060Hz MARCHEF MRCHEI Voltage: 220-240V/5060Hz 加动限CHEF

Model Voltage Power(kW) Mixing Flour Capacity(kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)
B-20A 220V/50Hz 1.5 5 20L 665*535*1000
B-30A 220V/50Hz 1.8 8 30L 680*540*1100
B-20B 220V/50Hz 1.5 5 20L 615*550*1140
B-30B 220V/50Hz 1.8 8 30L 666*560*1240

Model Power(kw) Mixing Flour Capacity(kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)
B10K 0.45 2 10 450*350*640
B20K 1.1 5 20 580*440*770
B30K 1.1 6 30 560*600*820
B40K 2.0 8 40 580*630"1105

Model Power(kw) Mixing Flour Capacity(kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)

B10B 0.37 1 10 450*350*640
B20B 1.1 3 20 550*435*780
B30B 1.5 6 30 560*435*862
B40B 2 8 40 640*500*1040

随热RCHEF MARCHEF MRCHEF MRCHEF 随都CHEF 随本RCHEF MRCHEF MRCHEP M
01Food Mixer Planetary Mixer



Fresh Milk Dispenser C∈ ⑨ Spiral Mixer
二EF MRCHEF 4冠CHEF C网 LHEF 4又二网E MRCHEF M热限CHCF MIAR汇HE区

I B7LE I I B7LB I

煎4RCHEF

B-L:white paint

I B-5LAI I B-5LS I B-LS:stainless steel

Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

Model B7LE B7LB B-5LA B-7LA

Power KW 0.35 0.35 0.3 0.35
M西工HE M

Bowl CapacityL 7 7 5 7

Size mm 412*235*430 412*235*430 370*220*410 410*250*415

Model B-5L B-7L B-10L B-5LS B-7LS B-10LS

Power kW 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Bowl Capacity L 5 7 10 5 7 10

SizeE mm 380*240*375 380*240*405 380*240*445 380*240*375 380*240*405 380*240*445

Small Counter Top Dough Mixer CE ⑨

RCHCF
I HS-3LI I HS-5LI I HS-10LI

Model Voltage Power(kW) Mixing Flour Capacity Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)

HS-3L 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 1.5Kg/3L 7 470*260*440

HS-5L 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 2.5Kg/5L 10 528*278*496

HS-10L 220-240V/50-60Hz 1.10 5Kg/10L 15 630*340*600

M热限CHEF

CE ⑨

RCW院

HS20A I HS20B I

A:Single Speed D:Double Speed

Model Voltage Power(kW) Capacity(Kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)

HS20A(-D) 110V/220V-240V/3~380V,50Hz/60Hz 1.5 8 20 730*390*900

HS30A(-D) 110V/220V-240V/3~380V,50Hz/60Hz 1.5 12 34 750*435*900

HS40A(-D) 220V-240V/3~380V,50Hz/60Hz 3 20 45 800*480*970

HS50A(-D) 220V-240V/3~380V,50Hz/60Hz 3 20 54 850*510*970

HS60A(-D) 220V-240V/3~380V,50Hz/60Hz 3 20 64 850*510*970

Model Voltage Power(kW) Capacity(Kg) Size(mm)

HS1OB(-D) 110~380V/50~60Hz 0.75 4 550*340*530

HS20B(-D) 110~380V/50~60Hz 1.5 8 730*390*900

HS30B(-D) 110~380V/50~60Hz 1.5 12 750*435*900

HS40B(-D) 220~380V/50~60Hz 3 16 800*480*970

HS50B(-D) 220~380V/50~60Hz 3 20 850*510*970

HS6OB(-D) 220~380V/50~60Hz 3 25 850*510*970

HSD10TI I HS130AI I HS130B I

HSD: Single Speed HSS: Double Speed
Voltage:220~240V/50Hz 380V/50Hz Voltage: 110~380V/50~60Hz

Model Power(kw) Capacity(kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)

HSD10T/HSS10T 0.37/0.55 2 10 576*370*700

HSD20T/HSS20T 0.9/1.1 8 20 695*395*630

HSD30T/HSS30T 1.5/1.5 12 30 810*445*715

HSD40T/HSS40T 2.2/1.5/2.2 15 40 875*485*765

HSD50T/HSS50T 2.2/1.5/2.2 20 50 925*535*765

Model Power(kw) Capacity(kg) Bowl Capacity(L) Size(mm)

HS80A 3.2 33 80 880*560*1100

HS100A/B 4.1 40 100 1080*650*1380

HS130A/B 6.4 50 130 1160*730*1380

HS160A/B 6.4 60 160 1160*730*1380

HS200A/B 8.6 75 200 1330*840*1560

HS260A 9 100 260 1330*840*1560
汇

WWW.marchefequip.com

HW
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Dough Divider C∈ ⑨ Cake Smearing Machine CE⑨ Shaping Machine
M沸限HEF MRCHEF M4网CHEF 二 MI4RCNEF

M热限CNEP M热RCNEF MARCHEF MCHEF MCHEF 监愚RCHEF

I DD-30BS/36BS I I DD-30S/36S I I DD-36SH I

Voltage:220-380V/50Hz, 110V/60Hz

Model DD-30BS/36BS DD-30S/36S DD-36SH

Power kW 0.75 0.75 0.5

Dough Weight (g/pc) 30~100 30~100 30~150

Output 1 30pcs of dough/time 30pcs of dough/time 36pcs/once

Size mm 550*720*1350 710*810*1600 420*450*1250

Dough Sheeter C∈⑨

I QSJ-400TLI I QSJ-550LI I QSJ-SM550I

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model QSJ-400TL QSJ-550TL QSJ-550L QSJ-400BL QSJ-550BL QSJ-650BL QSJ-SM550 QSJ-SM650

Power kW 0.4 0.55 0.55 0.4 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75

Size mm 1990*840*590 2500*960*590 2700*960*1100 2000*820*1040 2700*960*1100 3100*1060*1100 2700*960*1100 3100*1060*1100
M酸CHEF M本CD世 MRCHEF M类限CHEF

M二E

二同F

C∈ ⑨

而

I TM-380LI _____二 二IEF

 TM-750LI

热限CHEFPizza Machine C∈⑨

I CSM-1560 I ____ _____
Model Voltage Power(kW) N.W./G.W. Size(mm)

CSM-1560 220~240V/50Hz 0.3 25/35kg 500*350*550

Model Voltage Power(kW) Dough Weight(g) Size(mm)

TM-380L 220~240V/50Hz 0.75kw 50-600 1300*665*1050

Model Voltage Power(kW) Dough Weight(g) Size(mm)

TM-750L 220~240V/50Hz 0.75kw 50-1250 970*970*1600

Bread Slicer C∈ ⑨

BS-31B I ____ __
Model Voltage Power(kw) No. of Slices Size(mm)

BS-25B 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.25 25 515*625*585

BS-31B 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.25 31 515*625*585

BS-39B 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.25 39 515*625*585

BS-53B 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.25 53 515*625*585

IPM-30 I __
Model Voltage Power(kw) Size(mm)

PM-30 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.37 340*505*700

PM-40 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.39 370*565*715

PM-30T 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.45 463*363*346

PM-40T 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.45 544*363*346 I PM-30T I
随限汇HEF

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHCF
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Dough Pressing Machine C∈⑨ Noodle Presses C∈

MARCHEF MI4RCNEF
I DPM-500A I INM-3001

Model voltage Power(kw) Dough Weight Size(mm)
DPM-350A 380V/50Hz 2.2 600Kg/h 1130*610*1002
DPM-500A 380V/50Hz 3 900Kg/h 1300*770*1130
RCEF MANCE

Model voltage Power(kw) Roller size(cm) Size(mm)
NM-250 220V/50Hz 1.5 19 390*280*860
NM-300 220V/50Hz 22 24 440*280*860
NM-350 220V/50Hz 22 29 490*280*860
NM-Y110 220V/50Hz 22 25 590*650*1080
NM-Y130 220V/50Hz 22 30 640*670*1090 INM-Y1301

Pasta Maker C∈⑨

I NMT-160A II NMT-1601

Model voltage Power(kw) Size(mm)
NMT-160 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 370*325*405
NMT-180 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 390*325*405
NMT-200 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 410*325*405
NMT-220 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.75 430*325*405
NMT-240 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.75 450*325*405

Model voltage Power(kw) Size(mm)
NMT-160A 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 328*341*400
NMT-180A 220-240V/5060Hz 0.55 348*341*400
NMT-200A 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.55 368*341*400
NMT-220A 220-240V/5060Hz 0.75 388*341*400
NMT-240A 220-240V/5060Hz 0.75 408*341*400

MRCHEF RCHEF
07 Dough Pressing Machine / Noodle Presses / Pasta Maker

Commercial
Pizza Oven

Electric Pizza Oven08



电披萨炉| Electric Pizza Oven MRCHEF MRCHEF MIARCHE HOT MARCHCF 电披萨炉Electric Pizza Oven RCHEF MRCHEF (HOT

M M类RCMEF

EP-401

EP-402

型号/Model EP-401 EP-402

电压/Voltage V/Hz 220-380V/50~60Hz 400V/60Hz

功率/Power kW 4.8 9.6

尺寸/Size mm 1020*580*260+870 1020*580*600+870

MRCNEF MRCHEF

二同E

C∈②

BI4限CHEE

第ARCHEF

热RCMEF M5RCNCF

EP-1ST C∈ EP-2PT C∈

RE同C MRCHEF M如RCNCF

4C同E

CPO-160 CPO-320 D

世F M热RCHEF MRCHEF

EP-16ST C∈ 1 EP-17ST C∈-

型号/Model EP-1ST EP-2ST EP-2PT CPO-160 CPO-320 EP-16ST EP-17ST

电压/Voltage V/Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 120V/60HZ 120V/60HZ 220-240V/50HZ 220-240V/50HZ

功率/Power kW 2 3 3 1.6 3.2 2.4 4.8

尺寸/Size mm 560*570*280 560*570*440 560*570*440 584*548*279 585*570*530 630*510*305 630*510*535

bRCNEF C向EP

MRCHCF

09 10Electric Pizza Oven Electric Pizza Oven



电披萨炉 | Electric Pizza Oven M本RCHEF M办RCHEF M本RCHE
H0 MARCHEF 链式披萨炉| Hot Air Crawler Type Pizza Oven MARCHEF

CE⑨ CE⑨

MRCHEF MARCHEF MARCHEF

MARCHEF MARCHEF

HP-10EV HP-10ET

E01-1 3 KPZ-60M

MARCHEP M本RCMEF MARCHEF MARCHEF MARCHEF MARCHEP

HP-13E HP-19E

RCHEF MARCHEF ARCHEF 办RCHEF M4RCHEF

KPS-22 BKPS-36A

MARCHEF MARCHEF AzARCHEF MARCHEF MARCHEF MARCHEF

型号/Model E01-1 KPZ-60M KPZ-120M KPS-11/KPS-11A

电压/Voltage V/Hz 380V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz

功率/Power kW 4.2 3.6 4.7 3.2

尺寸/Size mm 870*600*345 635*687*456 838*787*456 930*590*445
今

随捧RCHEF MRCHEF MT24RCHEF MbRCHEF 2RCHEF HP-33E HP-33G

型号/Model KPS-12/KPS-12A KPS-22/KPS-22A KPS-24/KPS-24A KPS-36/KPS-36A 型号/Model HP-10EV HP-10ET HP-13E HP-19E HP-33E HP-13G HP-19G HP-33G
电压Noltage V/Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 电压Noltage V/HZ 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz
功率/Power kW 6.4 6.62 13.2 19.8 功率/Power KW 6.7 6.7 12.3 17 27 0.3 0.4 0.5
尺寸/Size mm 1160*795*445 930*590*825 1160*795*825 1160*795*1205 尺寸/Size mm 1000*826*467 1032*826*467 1173*1079*10611533*1124*1125 2048*1410*1186 1270*920*450 1580*1175*450 2070*1450*575

CHEP 随热RCHEF M本RCHEF MRCHEF MRCHEF 随都CHEF 随舞RCHEF MRCHEF M热REHEF

MRCHEF

11Electric Pizza Oven Hot Air Crawler Type Pizza Oven



热风循环炉 | Convection Oven M本RCHEF MARCHEF M本RCHE HOT MARCHEF 热风循环炉 I Convection OvenEF M办RCHEF

MZARCHEF

MARCHEF M24RCHEF 肌bRCHEF

EP-E9

CO-2F EC01F

M本RCNEF MARCHEF

EC01-E CKF-60
CO-80M

电压/Voltage:220-240V/50Hz

型号/Model CO-2F CO-8F 型号Model EP-E9
功率/Power Kw 2.67 3.1 or 5.1 电压/Noltage V/Hz 220-240V/50hz
尺寸/Size mm 460*570*460 835*770*575 功率/Power kW 4_ 4必配厂MEE 尺寸/Size CHEImm 840*725*375 M4RCHEF
型号/Model EC01F EC01-E
功率/Power KW 4.5 6

尺寸/Size mm 590*650*560 880*800*600 型号/Model CO-80M
电压/Voltage V/Hz 220-240V/50Hz

型号/Model CKF-60 CKF-120 功率/Power kW 2.6

功率/Power KW 2.5EF 4 MARCHEF 尺寸/Size mm 519*635*545
尺寸/Size mm 636*708*616 840*755*659

型号/Model EP-F110S
型号/Model CKO2C CK10C 电压/Noltage V/Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz

功率/Power KW 4.5 6 功率/Power kW 2
尺寸/Size mm 675*640*500 755*640*920 CK10C 尺寸/Size mm 538*563*755 EP-F110S

随本RCHEF ARCHEF MRCHEF 随都RCHEF 随RCHEF M急RCHEF RCHEF RC

MRCHEF

13Convection Oven Convection Oven



美式热风循环炉|Convection Oven M办RCHEF

热风循环炉| Convection Oven C∈ ⑨
MRCHEF 4网CHEF

//////////////
I CO-5DH I I CO-5DI I CO-5DJI

型号/Model CO-5DH CO-5D CO-5Q CO-5QH

电压/Voltage V/Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz

功率/Power kW 7.5 7.5 0.55 0.55

尺寸/Size mm 905*1280*955 905*1280*955 905*1450*955 905*1450*955

BI办RCNEF M亡NEF M限CMEF

I CO-5DHJI I CO-8D I I CO-8DH I

RCHE 44RCHEF M二EF

Electric Convection Oven

型号/Model CO-8D CO-10D CO-8DH CO-10DH

电压/Voltage V/Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz

功率/Power kW 15 15 15 15

尺寸/Size mm 905*1280*1280 905*1280*1520 905*1280*1280 905*1280*1520

昭RCHEF RCHEF
Gas Convection Oven

型号/Model CO-8Q CO-10Q CO-8QH CO-10QH

电压/Voltage V/Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz 220-240V/50~60Hz

功率/Power kW 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1

尺寸/Size mm 905*1450*1280 905*1450*1520 905*1450*1280 905*1450*1520
翼CHCF eCHCF MA又CN MRCHEF

MRHEF (HOT

US

4 .
EIL二9 三查a产 ET

MF-COE/208-2

M4限仁NEF I亡问巨 L M热RCHE MIRCHEP M办RCHEF

MF-COE-280

热RCHEF CHCF 办限亡N回F

型号/Model MF-COE/208-2 MF-COE-280

电压/Voltage V/Hz 110V/60Hz 110V/60Hz

功率/Power kW 10 10

BTU/H 1 54000*2 54000

尺寸/Size mm 966*1012*1738 966*1012*1568

MRCHCF

15 16Convection Oven Convection Oven



烤鸡炉 | Chicken Rotisserie M本RCHEF M办RCHEF M本RCHE HOT MARCHEF 烤鸡炉| Chicken Rotisserie RCHEF

C∈

ECR-266 ECR-206 ECR-201 GCR-366 GCR-306

型号/Model ECR-266 ECR-268 ECR-206 ECR-201 MARCHEF 型号/Model GCR-366 随RCHEF GCR-368A GCR-306
电压/Noltage V/Hz 220V/50~60Hz 220V/50~60Hz 3N-380V/50~60Hz 220V/50~60Hz Used Gas LPG/Natural Gas 220V/50~60Hz 220V/50~60Hz
功率/Power kW 4.5 6 7.3 9.3 功率/Power BTU/Hr 27880 9280003 25500
尺寸/Size mm 810*630*610 1010*630*770 675*550*1580 1000*900*1060 尺寸/Size mm 810*630*610 1010*630*770 670*550*1580

/

BM4RCHEP 随HEF 阻ARCHEF M小亡HEF MRCHCF
3ER-4E ▲ GR-6P GR-8ME

电压/Voltage:380V/50Hz Used Gas: LPG/Natural Gas
r时FE

型号/Model ER-4E ER-6E GR-4B GR-6B
功率/Power kW 8 12 / /

尺寸/Size mm 1170*480*1130 1170*480*1490 1170*480*1130 1170*480*1490
Used Gas: LPG/Natural Gas
型号/Model GR-3P GR-4P GR-5P GR-6P
功率/Power BTUHr 61200 81600 102000心间CHEF 122400RCHEF
尺寸/Size mm 1200*550*730 1200*550*905 1200*550*1080 1200*550*1260
Used Gas: LPG/Natural Gas 电压Noltage: 220V/50Hz

型号/Model GR-7P GR-8P GR-6ME GR-8ME
功率/Power BTUHr 142800 163200 0.245KW 0.245kW
尺寸/Size mm 1200*550*1435 1200*550*1620 1245*562*1962 1245*562*1962

随本RCHEF MARCHEF MRCHEF RCHEF M如RCHEF

17 Chicken Rotisserie Chicken Rotisserie



Commercial Oven

19 Commercial Oven

商用微波炉 I Commercial Microwave Oven F

随BRCHEF

今 MO025F4T-SOSEO0

MO034NS1-SOOE00

M4R

MARCHEF

MOB34GTQ-SOOE MARCNEF RCHEP 加动限CHEF MRCHEF

MRCHEF

型号/Model MO025F4T-SOSE00 MO034NS1-SOOE00 MOB34GTQ-SOOE
电压/Voltage V/Hz 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz 230V/50Hz
功率/Power kW 1.5 1.5 3.2
尺寸/Size mm 511*432*311 553*488*343 574.2*528.4*367.5
MRCHEF MARCHEF 丽RLNEF 丽REHEF

Commercial Microwave Oven



快速烤箱 | High-Speed Combi Cooking M办RCHEF
电烤箱| Electric Oven

ww.marchefequip.com
HS CO1-16A

型号/Model HS CO1-16A HS CO1-30A
电压Voltage V/Hz 208-240v 380-440v

功率/Power KW 3.5 6.5

尺寸/Size mm 383*677*610 383*677*610

型号/Model HS-CO2-16A HS CO2-30A
电压Voltage V/Hz 208-240v 380-440v
功率/Power kW 3.5 6.5

尺寸/Size mm 403*599*608 403*599*608

型号/Model MI HS CO-30A HS CO-50A

电压Noltage V/Hz 380-440v 380-440v

功率/Power kW 6.5 10

尺寸/Size mm 615*706*590 715*806*590

热风烤箱 | Closed Ventless Oven

CVO-1 CHCF

型号/Model CVO-1

电压Noltage V/Hz 208/240VAC,50/60 Hz

功率/Power kW 4.815.5
尺寸/Size mm 450*698*789

M热RCHEF

HS CO2-16A

HS CO-30A

MRCNEF HOT

CVO-2 RCHEF △RCMEF

型号/Model CVO-2

电压/Noltage V/Hz 208/240VAC,50/60 Hz

功率/Power kW 8.32/9.6

尺寸/Size mm 700*698*790
MCHEF MRCHEF

I EO-102QE I

MRCHEF RE网F MARCHEP RCCF MRCTEF

IEO-204QE I I EO-306QE I

M沸RCHEF MARCNEF

IEO-102DI IEO-204DI IEO-306DI

型号/Model GO-102QE GO-204QE GO-206QE GO-306QE GO-309QE EO-101D EO-102D

电压/Voltage V/Hz 220-240V/50Hz 220-240V/50Hz 220-240V/50Hz 220-240V/50Hz 220-240V/50Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz
功率/Power kW 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 4.4 6.6

容量/Capacity L 1 layer2 tray 2 layer 4 tray 2 layer 6 tray 3 layer 6 tray 3 layer 9 tray 1 layer 1 tray 1 layer 2 tray
尺寸/Size mm 1350*920*680 1340*920*1278 1700*930*1295 1340*920*1750 1760*920*1750 920*640*410 1220*850*580
型号/Model EO-103D EO-202D EO-204D EO-206D EO-303D EO-306D EO-309D

电压/Voltage V/Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz 380V/50~60Hz
功率/PowerkW 8 8.8 13.2 16 13.2 19.8 24

容量/Capacity L 1 layer 3 tray 2 layer 2tray 2 layer 4 tray 2 layer 6 tray 3 layer 3 tray 3 layer 6 tray 3 layer 9 tray
尺寸/Size mm 1640*800*590 920*640*800 1220*850*1230 1640*850*1230 920*640*800 1220*850*1645 1640*850*1645

M易RCHEF0ARCHEFMIARCHEF M4限CHEF

燃气烤箱 | Gas Oven

MARCHEF

电压/Voltage:220-240V/50~60Hz

IGO-102QSI

Gas Type: LPGNatural Gas

M4RCHEF IGO-204QSI 照RCHEF IGO-306QSI M办RCHEF

型号/Model GO-103QS GO-202QS GO-204QS GO-206QS GO-303Q GO-306QS GO-309QS GO-102QS
容量/Capacity L 1 layer 3 tray 2 layer 2 tray 2 layer 4 tray 2 layer 6 tray 3 layer 3 tray 3 layer 6 tray 3 layer 9 tray 1 layer 2 tray

尺寸/Size mm 1810*970*810 1050*810*1200 1340*920*1330 1760*890*1330 1340*920*670 1340*920*17501760*920*1750 1350*920*680
阻RCHEF MARCHEF 随RCNEF MRCHEF MRC@

M心RCH亢L

21High-Speed Combi Cooking Electric Oven



醒发箱| Electric Proofer 多功能烤箱 | Multifunction Oven C∈ ⑨
L 中RC同E下 M4RCHEF 凸剥CHEF 二 少C网E MI西二HEE 亡CF M热限CHCF MARCHEE

I FH40 1 FH120 I

MQNE M热RCNEF MARCHEF MCH M风CHEF MRCHEF
I EP-13AI I EP-26A I I EP-18LCI

电压/Voltage: 220-240V/50~60Hz

型号/Model FH40 FH60 FH120 EP-13A EP-16A

功率/Power kW 0.3 0.5 0.5 2.6 2.6

No.of Trays 1 3 8 8 13 16
后 nn

尺寸/Size mm 490*490*506 636*694*940 838*793*904 490*690*1660 490*690*1800

型号/Model EP-26A EP-32A EP-18LC EP-36LC EP-18LD EP-36LD

功率/Power kW 2.8 2.8 1.6 1.8 1.6 1.8

No.of Trays 1 26 32 18 36 18 36

尺寸/Size mm 1000*690*1660 1000*690*1880 590*1020*1800 780*1220*2100 590*1020*1800 780*1220*2100

M办RCHEF MARCHEF 二E所 MRCHEF

多功能烤箱 | Multifunction Oven CE ⑨

I EOA-10-AC II EOA-10-CMPII EOA-81Y I 照RCHCF I EOA-10-MPI RCMEF 段二H 4RCMEF

型号/Model EOA-81Y EOA-10-MP EOA-10-CMP EOA-10-AC

电压/Voltage V/Hz 3N-380V/50Hz 3N-380V/50Hz 3N-380V/50Hz 3N-380V/50Hz

功率/Power kW 9 18 18 18

尺寸/Size mm 847*771*1060 850*770*1050 850*770*1050 850*770*1050
二E

l

I EOA-61-CMPI M__EF I EOA-61-ACI _IEF I EOA-61-MPI __EF

BIRCNEF

I EOA-20-CMPI IEOA-20-ACI

I的LE 四R二HCF
l

口

MRCHEF M4RCHEF MARCNEF MA限CHEF 凹RC

IEOA-41-MXI I EOA-61-MXI I EOA-51FI I EOA-81FI

型号/Model EOA-61-CMP EOA-61-AC EOA-61-MP

电压/Voltage V/Hz 3N~380V/50Hz 3N~380V/50Hz 3N~380V/50Hz

功率/Power kW 19CHEF 19 18

尺寸/Size mm 850*770*785 850*770*780 850*770*780

型号/Model EOA-41-MX EOA-61-MX EOA-51F EOA-81F

电压/Voltage V/Hz 3N~380V/50Hz 3N~380V/50Hz 3N~380V/50Hz 3N~380V/50Hz

功率/Power kW 6 6 9 9

尺寸/Size mm 687*681*642 687*681*740 817*771*782 817*771*1060

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHCF

M具RCHEF RCNEF
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Vacuum Machine CE ⑨

www.marchefequip.com
MRCHEF

Vaccum&
Packaging Machine

25Vaccum Machine / Packaging Mach

DZ-260T DZ-400F DZ-400S

电压/Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

型号/Model DZ-260T DZ-400T DZ-400F DZ-400FD DZ-500F
功率/Power kW 0.48 0.9 1.4 1.4 1.5

尺寸/Size mm 510*350*390 550*490*550 550*490*970550*490*970 652*578*982
电压Noltage:220-240V/50-60Hz Pumping Rate: 20m3/h
型号/Model DZ-400S DZ-400S-F DZ-400DS DZ-400DS-F DZ-500S
功率/Power kW 1.6 1.6 1.3 1.3 1.6

Seal bar / 410mm*2pcs 410mm*2pcs 410mm*1pcs 410mm*1pcs 510mm*2pcs
尺寸/Size mm 506*540*512 506*540*970 506*540*512 506*540*970 590*540*512
型号/Model DZ-500S-F DZ-600S DZ-600S-F
功率/Power kW 1.6 2 2

Seal bar / 510mm*2pcs 510mm*2pcs 510mm*2pcs
尺寸/Size mm 590*540*970690*620*512 690*620*970 DZ-400S-F

MRCHEF
Vacuum Tumbler M4RCHEF M儿阳CHE下 面3FHEP C∈②

VT-60VT-2D

电压/Votage:220-240V/50-60Hz
型号/Model VT-2D VT-45 VT-60 VT-80 VT-150
功率/Power W 30 240 240 900 900
容量/Capacity L 20 40 60 100 150
尺寸/Size mm 698*310*485 856*430*906 886*492*979 1083*542*1076 1153*612*1157
M热CHEF RCHEF M热RCHEF MRCHE

Vacuum Machine /Vacuum Tumbler 26



Tray Sealer C∈ Cup Sealing Machine
LI如RCHEF M4RCNEF MRCHEF M热RCHEF M身RCHEF MI4RCMEF

WWW.marchefequip.com
F0CDWRAPPG

I IWM-5501 I TDQ-11 I TDQ-21

Model Power(kW) Voltage Width(mm) size(mm)

IWM-450 0.33 220V/50Hz 450 700*540*660

IWM-550 4 220V/50Hz 550 875*650*675

Manual Sausage Clipper

ID-1I C∈⑨

Model Clip Nail length(mm) Size(mm)

D-1 502/506/503/508 11/11.5/13/14 400*180*610

Model Power(kW) Voltage Packing speed(min) size(mm)

TDQ-1 1 220V/50Hz 7~8 630*256*260

TDQ-2 0.6 220V/50Hz 7~8 630*256*260

TDQ-3 1 220V/50Hz 7~8 660*330*290

TDQ-4 0.8 220V/50Hz 7~8 650*296*260

M4RCHEFMCHEF

Plastic Film Sealer

I MF-200PI

I:Iron P:Plastic A:Aluminum

CE ⑨

Model Power(kw) Max.sealing lenth(mm) Heat time(s) size(mm)

MF-200I 0.3 200 0.2-1.5 530*360*380

MF-200A 0.3 200 0.2-1.5 80*320*150

MF-200P 0.3 200 0.2-1.5 520*350*380

MF-300I 0.3 300 0.2-1.5 500*110*200

MF-300A 0.4 300 0.2-1.5 85*450*180
MF-300P 0.3 300 0.2-1.5 500*110*200

MF-400I 0.3 400 0.2-1.5 590*110*200
MF-400A 0.6 400 0.2-1.5 540*90*180

MF-400P 0.3 400 0.2-1.5 540*90*180
M热汉CNEP

MI民汇HEF

I CSM-S2 I I CSM-D6 I
鸡汇E

CSM-D1I I CSM-B91 I CSM-D8I

L同 M→RCHEF

BI小R亡HEF 四提二州EF

I CSM-H3 I I CSM-Q7 1

I CSM-A91 I CSM-Q91 I CSM-D9I

Model Voltage Power(kW) Capacity(cup/h) Size(mm) Model Voltage Power(kW) Capacity(cup/h) Size(mm)

CSM-S2220-240V/50-60Hz 0.3 300-400 205*305*380 CSM-H3 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.36 300-500 250*340*550

CSM-D6 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.3 300-400 206*350*360 CSM-Q7 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.36 300-400 282*370*540

CSM-D1 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.3 300-400 205*265*460 CSM-A9 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.34 300-400 282*370*540

CSM-B9 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.315 300-400 270*260*480 CSM-Q9 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.36 300-400 282*370*540

CSM-D8 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.3 300-400 205*265*460 CSM-D9 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.3 300-400 205*265*570

A限CHEF MRCHE M类RCMEF

MRCHCF

2827 Tray Sealer/ Manual Sausage Clipper / Plastic Film Sealer Cup Sealing Machine



Meat Slicer

Commercial
Food Processor

29 Food Processor

M添RCHEF

IMS-3001

MARCHEF

MRCMEP

.marchefequp com

MRCHEF
I MS-300BI

MbRCHEFMS-B:Polished and anodized baseMS-A:Painted base

Model MSD-195 MS-220 MS-250 MS-300
Power(kW) 0.20 0.125 0.15 0.25
Slicing Thickness(mm) 0~10 0~10 0~10 0~15
Blade Dia(mm) 195 220 250 300
Size(mm)HEF 384*232*280 575*465*415 575*465*415 615*525*510
Model MS-220B MS-250B MS-300B
Power(kW) 0.21 0.24 0.27
Slicing Thickness(mm) 0~13mm 0~13mm 0~17mm
Blade Dia(mm) 220 250 300
Size(mm) 410*400*350 470*420*390 590*525*440
M添RCHEF M奉RCHEP M如限CREF

Meat Slicer



Bowl Cutter MARCHEF M本RCHEF MRCHEF M本RCHE
HOT MARCHEF Meat Grinder M本RCHEF M办RCHEF M本RCHCF

CE C∈ ①

M4RCHEF

MRCHEF

ZB-10L I TK-221 I TK-F221 I TC-221

Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

Model TK-22 TK-32 TK-12A TK-22A TK-F8 TK-F22 TK-F32 TC-12 TC-22
Power(kW) 0.85 1.5 0.8 1.1 0.4 0.85 1.5 0.55 0.9

Size(mm) 440*270*385 555*350*560 200*370*420 230*470*445 470*220*355 585*270*390 630*270*440 400*220*450 430*230*510

zARCHEP

ZB-350

MRCHEF
VC-650L

I MG-AL121 IMG-22NI I MG-JR-12A I
EF EF M□E M Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz MARCHEF MARCHEF的ARCHEF MARCHEF MARCH
Model ZB-6L ZB-10L ZB-350 VC-650L
Voltage V/Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 230V/50HZ

Power kW 0.4 0.75 0.37 1.8
Capacity L 6 10 5 25
Size mm 680*441*385 760*515*452 500*420*530 860*670*1050

Model MG-AL8 MG-AL12 MG-AL22 MG-12N MG-22N MG-32N MG-JR-12A MG-JR-22A MG-JR-32A
Power(kW) 0.45 0.65 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.5 1.8 2.2
Size(mm) 435*200*385 410*200*385 440*210*370 515*265*315 515*265*315 515*265*315 560*300*360 560*300*360 560*300*360

M4RCHEF MRCHEF MRCHEF MARCHEF 昭ARCHEF MARCHEP RCHF

MRCHEF

I MG-221 IMG-C42AI IMC-130LI
Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

Model MG-12 MG-22 MG-C42A MG-C52A MC-90T MC-130L
Power(kW) 0.55 0.75/1.1 4 5.5 0.8 0.85
Size(mm) 429*382*405 479*420*416 1150*620*1065 1302*684*1198 390*500*730 545*330*660
M热CHEF M海RCHEF MRCHEF MARCHEP

31 Bowl Cutter Meat Grinder



Electric/Manual Meat Mixer RoHSCE ⑨ Manual Sausage Stuffer CE1
MRCNEF RCHEF 二E 3同CHE下 M身RCHEF

④

cEF

I FME021

R亡H

I FMM01I

Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz M4RCNEF
Model Power(kW) Capacity(kg) Size(mm)

FME02 0.3 13-16 240*220*310

FME03 0.55 20-25 390*220*410

FME04 0.55 26-35 390*220*410

FME05 0.9 3543 300*240*360

FME06 0.9 39-55 300*240*360

4CEF _N MCE
Model Capacity(kg) Size(mm)

FMM01 11 320*230*300

FMM02 20 420*250*360

FMM03 30 440*310*400

FMM04 40 480*350*450

FMM05 50 550*350*460

FMM06 60 550*380*475

Electric Sausage Stuffer CE ⑨

MIR二HEF MAR同世P

H

RCHEF

I热RCH

I ESF-10LI lESF-10LK I I ESF-150I I PQ-KN691

Model ESF-10L ESF-15L ESF-20L ESF-25L ESF-30L

Voltage 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz

Power(kW) 0.12 0.12 0.25 0.25 0.25

Capacity(L) 10 15 20 25 30

Size(mm) 415*315*655 415*315*780 870*470*410 940*470*410 1050*470*410

MRCHEF 西E网E 的RCNEF

Model ESF-10LK ESF-12LK ESF-15LK ESF-150 ESF-260 ESF-260 PQ-KN69

Voltage 110V/60Hz 110V/60Hz 110V/60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz

Power(kW) 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.75 1.10 1.50 1.50

Capacity(L) 10 12 15 15 26 35 35

Size(mm) 370*310*630 370*310*680 370*310*760 600*400*1240 640*480*1240 735*560*1250 560*578*1330

热限亡H回P ARCHEF M如风CHEP

2二

售LEP 三

I SF-3LI SFH-7LI

Model SF-3L SF-5L SF-7L SF-10L SF-12L SF-15L SF-3L SF-5L SF-7L

Capacity(L) 3 5 7 10 12 15 3 5 7

Size(mm) 320*280*530 315*275*620 320*280*800 415*315*650 370*300*720 415*315*770 430*200*210 560*200*210 690*200*210

Manual Sausage Slicer C∈⑨

B眼二EF M小RCHE

M九RCHEF

SS-81 ESS-45 I

Model Thickness Size(mm)

SS-8 8mm 337*162*221

SS-18 18mm 337*162*221

Model Voltage Power(kW) Size(mm)

ESS-45 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.135 244*188*327

MRCHEF

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHEF

33 Meat Mixer/Electric Sausage Stuffer Manual Sausage Stuffer / Manual Sausage Slicer 34



Bone Saw MRCHEF MARCHEF MRCHEF
Meat Tenderizer C∈⑨

MARCHEF (HOT

CE ⑨1

MRCHEF

I BS-16501 IBS-1650N I

D小CNEF

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model BS-1650 BS-2040

Power(kW) 0.75 1.1

Blade Lenght(mm) 1650 2040

Size(mm) 550*920*500 500*470*1200

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model BS-1650N BS-1200

Power(kW) 1.1 0.65

Blade Lenght(mm) 1650 1200

Size(mm) 500*550*950 400*480*720

Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

Model BS-2020

Power(kW) 1.5

Blade Lenght(mm) 2020

Size(mm) 587*670*1584 I BS-2020 1
C同EF MRCHEF RCHEF

CEF M身RCHEF M4RCHEF MIAR汇HEE

MRCHEFM酸CHEP

EMT-1 I I MT-1 1

Model Model

4C网EF MARCMEF M仁时EF

Hamburger Press RoHS

Voltage VoltagePower(kW) Power(kW)Size(mm) Size(mm)

EMT-1 MT-1220-240V/50-60Hz /0.45 /430*170*420 390*320*440

MA配CHEF C L I4限CHEF

HB-100IRHCF M4RCHEP M热风CHEF HB-130SI 鼻限CNEF

Model Bowl Diameter(mm) Size(mm)

HB-100 100 290*210*275

HB-130 130 290*210*275

HB-150 150 290*210*275

Model Bowl Diameter(mm) Size(mm)

HB-100S 100 265*200*270

HB-130S 130 280*200*270

HB-150S 150 295*200*270

M热限亡NEF MRCHE

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHEF
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Vegetable CuttercHEF MARCHEF M小RCHCF

Meatball Forming Machine C∈⑨

RCHEF

D

I MFM-200 I

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model

I MFM-2801

Meatball Beater C∈⑨

Power(kW) Capacity(pcs/min) Size(mm)

MFM-200 1.1 300pcs/min 420*360*820

MFM-280 1.1 230pcs/min 640*380*1230

MFM-280S 1.1 230pcs/min 670*380*1240

I MB-18RI

Voltage: 220V/50Hz

Model Power(kW) Output Weight(kg) Size(mm)
MB-18R 1.5KW 2KG/1 23 320*320*820

MB-20R 1.5KW 2.5KG/1 25 320*350*820

MB-22R 2.2KW 3KG/1 30 370*390*830

MB-24R 3KW 3.5KG/1 35 370*420*830

M4RCNEF MRCHEF

I EMB-18R I

Voltage: 220V/50Hz

Model Power(kW) Output Weight(kg) Size(mm)
EMB-18R 1.5KW 2KG/1 23KG 320*320*820

EMB-20R 1.5KW 2.5KG/1 25KG 320*350*820

EMB-22R 2.2KW 3KG/1 30KG 370*390*830

EMB-24R 3KW 3,5KG/1 35KG 370*420*830

EMB-30R 3KW 8KG/1 50KG 460*410*860
M热限CHEF 亡EP

MRHEF (HOT

MI浸汇MEI

4网LHE

(5

今 VC-300 今 VC-400D

MI限

0FFON START
STOP

FOOD CHOPPER
multifuction

5L

HR-6 VC-5_ ___
Model VC-300 VC-400D HR-6 HR-9 HR-12

Voltage / 220-240V/50-60Hz 220V/50Hz or 110V/60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz

Power kW 0.55 0.75 1.8 1.8 2

Capacity L / 1 6 9 12

Size mm 614*246*506 655*325*535 523*316.5*394 523*316.5*444 523*316.5*489

MRCHE M热风CHEF 西RCME 柔限工NE

Model VC-5 VC-7 VC-10 VC-15

Voltage / 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz 220-240V/50-60Hz

Power kW 0.55 0.75 1.10 1.40

Capacity L 5 7 10 15

Size mm 360*400*530 380*420*540 400*440*570 420*460*620

真CHC

MRCHCF

38

1b民CMEF
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Poultry Plucker C∈ Potato Peeler ” RoHS CE⑨
ER汇HEF M4RCNEF MRCHEF C同E CEF M热RCHEF

M热限CN回

I CHZ-N45-SI I CHZ-40 1 I CHZ-N451

Voltage: 220~240V/50~60Hz; 110V/60Hz Voltage: 220V/50Hz

Model CHZ-N45-S CHZ-N50-S CHZ-N55-S CHZ-N60-S CHZ-40 CHZ-45 CHZ-50 CHZ-55 CHZ-60

Power(kW) 0.55+1.8 1.5+1.8 1.5+1.8 1.5+1.8 0.18 0.55 1.5 1.5 1.5

NW(kg) 66.3 80.1 85.9 93.4 23.68 38 50 53 58

Size(mm) 920*502*842 1020*554*955 1122*602*955 1221*652*955 446*446*680 510*510*800 570*570*890 613*613*890 670*670*890

Voltage:220V/50Hz

Model CHZ-65 CHZ-N30 CHZ-N45 CHZ-N50 CHZ-N55 CHZ-N60 CHZ-N65 CHZ-N50-1 CHZ-N80

Power(kW) 1.5 0.15 0.55 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.2

NW(kg) 64.1 18 40 50 59 57.5 64.1 53.2 90

Size(mm) 702*703*945 347*347*668 510*510*890 570*570*1100 610*610*1100 670*670*1100 702*703*945 570*570*1100 862*862*1150

Electric Scalder CE ⑨

MRC国EF M如RCNEF

IES-70LI I ES-120LI

Model Voltage Power(kW) NW(kg) Capacity(L) Size(mm)

ES-70L 220-240V/50-60Hz 1.8 18.92 55 350*350*640

ES-120L 220-240V/50-60Hz 3/2 30 100 600*500*640
C同EF MARCHE M液CNE M如CHEF

AaCHF

PP-10CI I PP-101 PP-20 1

M共RCHF L同EP M热RCHEF

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model PP-10C PP-15C PP-30C PP-10 PP-15 PP-20

Power(kW) 0.55 0.75 1.5 0.55 0.75 0.95

Capacity(kg) 10 15 30 10 20.6 27

Size(mm) 460*450*785 520*500*850 590*580*1020 680*410*960 415*586*1090 465*615*1120

LE萨 M4民亡HEF IARCHEF B闯R云MEP

Vegetable Cutter

BI心R亡HE 恋工州E L MI4限CHEF

MARCHEF

M爬CHEF

VC-861 VC-860

Model Voltage Power(kW) Size(mm)

VC-861 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.33 410*315*360

Model Voltage Power(kW) Size(mm)

VC-860 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.25 320*240*380

CP MRCHEF

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHEF
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Vegetable Slicer RoHSC∈ ⑨ Potato Spiral Slicer C∈⑨
M本RCHEF BRLEF M4RCNEF MRCHEF

图RCNEFL

I PS-041 I PS-14I

MRCHEP M热RHE下 M易CNEF MRCHEP
I PS-121 I PS-131

Operated by hand

Model PS-04 PS-14 PS-12 PS-13

N.W(Kg) 7.3 2.25 6.7 7.6

G.W(Kg) 7.8 2.8 7.3 8.3

Size(mm) 215*175*500 210*210*475 430*320*520 520*260*490

French Fry Cutter RoHS

I PC0041 I PC005I

Model Power(kW) NW/GW(kg) Size(mm)

PC004 Operated by hand 7/7.25 280*170*215

Model Power(kW) NW/GW(kg) Size(mm)

PC005 Operated by hand 6.5/7 290*200*210
限C何 M热限CNCF

N二回 地CEF M热RCHEF MI4RCNEF MIAR汇HEE

MIp3汇ME

十

H001 I H002I

Model Power(kW) NW/GW(kg) Size(mm)

H001 By hand 1/1.2 250*120*140

Model Power(kW) NW/GW(kg) Size(mm)

H002 0.02 6.3/6.67 460*160*180
图国下三

Onion Cutter Tomato Cutter

MRCNEF ML问回 b限C同EF

I TS-4I I DRB-SDYCI

TS-4 Carton:450*210*210mm
TS-5.5 Carton:450*210*210mm

Model Number of Processing Onion Size(mm)
petals capacity diameter

DRB-SDYC 24 petals 300-700pcs/hour within 155mm 280*170*215

MAR亡HEF MIARCNEF

lce Crusher C∈ ⑨

I MIC-118I Mz4RCHEF M热风CHEF I MIC-1281

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model Power(kW) Output Capacity(kgs/h) Size(mm)

MIC-108 0.2 200 400*300*380

MIC-108P 0.18 120 400*300*380

MIC-118 0.18 200 260*400*420

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model Power(kW) Output Capacity(kgs/h) Size(mm)

MIC-128 0.18 200 480*420*580

MIC-128L 0.2 200 400*490*620

WWW.marchefequip.com

MRCHCF
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Commercial Blender C∈⑨ Orange Juicer C∈⑨

www.marchefequip.com
MRCHEF

I BL-818SI I BL-161 I BL-90011

随RCHEF

IMF-2000E-21

Model Voltage Power(kW) Size(mm)
MF-2000E-1 220-240V/5060Hz 0.12 400*330*790
MF-2000E-2 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.12 400*330*790

I BL-9002S I I BL-9003S1 I BL-9005SI MRCHEF

I BL-90061 I BL-818BI I BL-818CI I BL-818D I I CJ-50MHI I CJ-50MCI I CJ-50MSI
MRCHEP 随RCHEF MARCHEF MRCNEF MRCHEF M4RCHEF 阻ARCHEF 血本RCHEP 超办RCHEF M沸RCHEF

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz
Model BL-818S BL-16 BL-9001 BL-9002S BL-9003S BL-9005S BL-9006 BL-818B BL-818C BL-818D

1.31.31.81.81.81.81.3Power(kW) 1.3 1.3 1.3

1.512111.5Jug Capacity(L) 2 1 1.5L 1 1 1

250*220*420250*220*420250*220*420250*220*420250*220*420220*220*490220*220*490220*220*490220*220*490250*220*420Size(mm)

Model Voltage Power(kW) N.W./G.W.(kg) Size(mm)
CJ-50MH 220V-240V~50/60Hz,110V-120V~60Hz 0.25 8.65/9.55 375*245*460
CJ-50MC 220V-240V~50/60Hz,110V-120V~60Hz 0.25 8.15/8.95 200*425*228
CJ-50MS 220V-240V~50/60Hz,110V-120V~60Hz 0.25 8.0/8.7 200*425*228

随CHE MARCHEF M热限CHEF 问CNCF M承RCHEF 随都RCHEF M净RCHEF M奉RCHEP M鼻限CHEF
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Juice Extractor C∈ Manual Orange Press Machine
出RLEF M4RCNEF RCHEF

WWW.marchefequip.com
I MF-A2000 I I MF-B2000 1

Voltage: 220-240V/50-60Hz

Model MF-A2000 MF-A3000 MF-B2000 MF-B3000

Power(kW) 0.55 0.37 0.55 0.55

Capacity(kg/H) 100~120Kg/h 80~100Kg/h 100~120Kg/h 80~100Kg/h

Size(mm) 430*350*450 340*270*360 430*350*450 340*270*360

Sugar Cane Juicer CE ⑨

C同世 BI办CNEF

I MF-L80I I MF-T801

I MF-L80N I __ I MF-T80N I 二 __E

Voltage:220-240V/50-60Hz

Model MF-L80 MF-T80 MF-L80N MF-T80N

Power(kW) 1.1 0.35 1.1 0.35

Capacity(kg/H) 300 200 200 300

Size(mm) 480*380*780 480*380*580 480*380*780 480*380*580
MRCHEF M热聘亡网回 MRCHEF

BMI热RCHEF M热RCHEF M4RCHEF

P二阿EF

HJ-2I yellow I HJ-P I

grey

HJ-U1 red I HJ-WS I black

HJ-GI
L造 _F I HJ-A1I _F IHJ-DI

Model HJ-2 HJ-P HJ-U HJ-WS HJ-G HJ-A1 HJ-D

Weight 10.8 13.2 13.5/15 10.6 9.5 13.5 15

QTY/CTN 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn 1pcs/ctn

Size(mm) 185*150*375 195*165*380 374*209*485 230*185*410 265*205*500 85*150*410 230*185*515

M热取亡HEF MARCHEF

M心尺LHL

4645 Juice Extractor /Sugar Cane Juicer Manual Orange Press Machine



MRCHEF M4RCNEF CEP MCEF M恐RCHEF 二EP MRCHE际 CF M5RC网E MAR汇HE

Immersion Blender RoHS CENSF

Model Voltage Power(kW)

MIB350CF 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.35

MIB350CV 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.35

MIB500LF 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.5

MIB750LF 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.75

MIB750LV 220-240V/50-60Hz 0.75 I MIB350CFI I MIB750LFI

MbRCHE MI如配仁MEF MARLNEF MLN前 IARCHEF BMIARCHEP M设亡时EF Ib汇P它

M24RCHEF 二EF 4RCHEF

I MHM-750SW I

Model Voltage Power(kW) Size(mm)

MHM-550S 220-240V/110V 0.35 306*87

MHM-550SW 220-240V/110V 0.35 306*87

MHM-350S 220-240V/110V 0.35 306*87

MHM-350SW 220-240V/110V 0.35 306*87

MHM-750S 220-240V/110V 0.75 331*113

MHM-750SW 220-240V/110V 0.75 331*113 I MHM-550S I
二同EF L刚

47Immersion Blender


